

Sess. Case No. 72/23

Order No 09

Dt.24.08.23

Accd. Is produced from J/C. Bal Petition filed.

Heard.

The petition for bail stands rejected.

To 12.10.23 for charge.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (spl) court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District & Sess.Judge,
3 rd (SPL) court, Jalpiguri.