

Sess.Case.No.72 of 2023

Order No 05.  
Dated 05.11.2024.

Accused person on c/b is Present.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 14.01.2025 for evidence of CSW-1 and CSW-2.

Issue summons accordingly.

Additional District & Sessions Judge.  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.