

Sess.Case.No 72 of 2023  
(cis 78 of 2023)

Order No 05  
Dated 14.01.2025.

All the (3) accused persons on c/b are absent by 317 cr.p.c. petition  
Ld. P.P.in charge is present.

Witness C/T ( Rakesh Das) is present.

Po is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 13.03.2025. for evidence of CSW No -1 and CWS-2.

Issue summons.

Additional District & Sessions Judge

3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.  
In- charge.

Additional District & Sess. Judge

3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri.  
In- charge.