

Sess.Case.No 72 of 2023
(cis 78 of 2023)

Order No 09
Dated 06.09.2025.

Accused person on c/b is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P.in charge is absent today.

Summons received unserved upon CSW No. 2 and 3 as
report of process server.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 04.12.2025. for evidence of CSW No -2 and CSW-3.

Issue summons afresh.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.